
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
D A G   a r c h i t e c t s  
 
A A – C 0 0 0 7 4 5 
 
4 0 S.  p a l a f o x   p l a c e  
 
s u i t e   2 0 1 
 
p e  n s a c o l a,   f l o r i d a 
 
3 2 5 0 1 
 
p   8 5 0 . 4 2 9 . 9 0 0 4 
 
f    8 5 0 . 6 5 4 . 4 2 7 6 
 
www.dagarchitects.com  

 

School Plant Planning Items for the 
Santa Rosa County School Board Meeting 

10-16-18 
9:00 A.M. 

 
Change Orders 
 

• None currently 
 
Final Construction Payments / Fees 
 

Douglas A. Dillon Administrative Center 
Hewes & Company, LLC  $371,111.92 
DAG Architects   $11,942.62  

 
Recommendations / Status of Projects 
 

Pace High School Softball Fieldhouse: 
 

• DAG Architects has completed the Phase I review for this project. The 
result along with an opinion of costs is being submitted for Board 
Approval.  

 
Navarre High School North Concession Stand: 

 
• The Building is scheduled for delivery between 8 and 10 A.M on Monday, 

October 8, 2018. 
• Anticipated substantial completion is early December 

 
Elkhart K8 School  
 

• DAG Architects and engineering consultants are preparing list of cost 
reduction items for School Board Workshop on October 30.  
 
Milton High School Energy Upgrades 

 
• Awaiting notification that the exterior door hardware trim has been 

replaced. 
 

Construction Bids:  
 
Jay Elementary School 6 Classroom Addition 
 
Requesting award of contract for construction to A.E. New Jr., Inc. 
Base Bid plus Alternate #1 for a total contract price of $2,311,000.00 
(Bid Tabulation Sheet attached) 

 


